## **Liability Waiver/Release Form**



To the best of my knowledge, my child is in good physical condition and fully able to participate in this activity. I hereby agree and promise that I will not hold Club One AZ, its employees, members, or any other associated entities responsible for any loss, damage, or personal injury as a result of my child's participation. I hereby authorize the directors of Club One AZ to act for my child according to their best judgement in an emergency requiring medical attention.

Additionally, I acknowledge that Club One AZ may use images of my participating child on its website or other promotional literature. These images may include, but are not limited to, photographs, video, and other multimedia. I hereby agree and promise that I will not hold Club One AZ, its employees, members, or any other associated entities responsible for any and all liability arising out of or in any way connected with the use or publication of these images.

Participant's Name	Age	Parent Signature	Date	Email	Phone Number